S

HORIZON

REMITTFANCE LIMITED
b3gamall C3bg=ill @.‘33|

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-03-19 To 2025-03-19

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 02 April 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

19/03/2025

10225222101589

NAGWA AWAD
ABDALLA

447956278385

170.000

19/03/2025

10225222101586

ABDULLAH
MAJDI
ABDULLAH

447501557593

851.000

19/03/2025

10225222101585

EZADINE
OMER
RASHED
MUSA

447459370442

65.000

19/03/2025

10225222101583

MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH

447448867533

50.000

19/03/2025

10225222101582

MOHAMED
ABDULLAH
MOHAMED

447342441194

97.000

19/03/2025

10225222101581

MAGDI
MOHAMED
ELAMIN

447956301212

161.000

19/03/2025

10225222101580

ZAHIR HAJ A
MOHAMED

447940090858

129.000

19/03/2025

10225222101579

RADY BURMA
SALIH
HUSSAIN

447842083508

150.000

19/03/2025

10225222101576

ABDELRAHMA
N ADAM
BABIKER

447570037389

257.000

19/03/2025

10225222101575

ABUDHAR
MOHAMED

ALMEKI

447453193753

393.510
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.




